
DATE SCHOOL
HOME  

AWAY
TIME DISMISSAL BUS LOCATION

Wed. Mar. 30 McKeesport (S) Away 5:00 3:45 HS

Fri. Apr. 8 Valley Away 4:00 2:00 2:15 HS

Mon. Apr. 11 Belle Vernon  Away 4:00 2:00 2:15
WASH softball 

complex 

Thurs. Apr. 14 Mt. Pleasant Home 3:45 HS

Tues. Apr. 19 Burrell Away 4:30 2:45 Bon Air Ele

Wed. Apr. 20 South Allegheny Home 3:45 HS

Thurs. Apr. 21 Derry Home 3:45 HS

Mon. Apr. 25 Greensburg Salem Away 4:00 2:00 2:15 Lynch

Wed. Apr. 27 Yough Away 4:00 2:00 2:15 HS

Fri. Apr. 29 Southmoreland Home 3:45 HS

Tues. May 3 McKeesport Home 3:45 HS

Wed. May. 4 Mt. Pleasant Away 4:00 1:45 2:00 HS

Fri. May 6 Belle Vernon  Home 3:45 HS

1st Practice; March 21,2022

1st Scrimmage; March 26, 2022

1st Play Date; April 8, 2022

2022 EAST ALLEGHENY 7/8TH GRADE SOFTBALL  

*WAADA League

RESCHEDULED

CANCELLED


